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Volgnr
0060176
0209975
0704526
0055779
0865803
0050670
0590492
0279770
0794615
0041479
0044225
0013401
0772583
0038466
0279771
0038747
0031332
2158197
0205816
2148649
2190614
0788349
0727124
0064411
0007050
0768675
0867124
2139650
0275626
2173174
0070660
0533972
0844181
0060178
0794605
0090808
0055143
0085044
0292310
0209482
0512303
0244145
2094673
0093142
2141332
0042995
0810320
0076537
0772595
0886854
2131168
2116499
0280099
0886856
0214862
0877622
0801440
2218262

Lidnr
Bastiaens Alain
Van Steenwegen Edwin
Daems Mats
Milde Luc
De Bolle Vitaly
Vanagtmael Jim
Dielis Tom
Van Garsse Kristiaan
Quick Robin
Jacobs Herman
Jansegers Geert
Van Den Heuvel Johan
Francq Dieter
Schram Yvan
Van Garsse Marc
Fissers Luc
Beke Bernard
Bovee Gregory
Balazs Tino
Salem Ramy
Van Loon Maarten
Celen Ben
De Vre Gunter
Euler Jorn
Huibrechts Karl
Peeters Joël
Cuypers Tom
De Schutter Matthew
Francq Luc
Janssen Tim
Perpête Thierry
Schouten Jempi
Van Der Meer Sam
Van Put Danny
Aerts Jozef
Beck Ronny
Bentein Rudi
Bohrer Eric
Borghgraef Patrick
Claessens Geoffrey
Cleiren Werner
De Bolle Herbert
Deboyser Erik
De Keersmaker Gaston
De Schutter Luc
Duez Patrick
Heus Peter
Lion Ronny
Pauwels Dries
Quick Walter
Schellekens Benny
Slootmans Paul
Van Cauwenbergh Wolfgang
Van Hauwaert Bernard
Van Puyenbroeck Johan
Verbeeck Mark
Vercauteren Lucien
Verhaert Werner

Naam
85 ptn
70 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
01/02/1968
01/05/1966
11/08/1993
06/11/1967
09/05/1991
18/04/1968
21/09/1984
06/02/1974
19/09/1986
31/10/1958
10/09/1965
07/06/1967
16/09/1993
12/07/1965
24/12/1967
07/11/1965
23/01/1957
23/11/1990
25/11/1970
04/08/1981
22/12/1978
06/06/1988
11/04/1973
15/04/1987
16/04/1960
06/10/1989
28/03/1980
04/03/1992
04/07/1963
05/08/1984
07/10/1971
26/07/1970
07/08/1972
20/03/1967
30/08/1954
04/11/1956
06/05/1956
20/08/1961
07/02/1955
03/11/1979
14/11/1969
27/05/1942
29/04/1966
04/12/1936
22/11/1958
31/05/1959
17/07/1959
29/04/1961
12/03/1992
11/06/1954
20/07/1965
29/06/1971
23/12/1954
19/08/1951
16/02/1965
21/01/1969
28/08/1948
19/06/1970

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0038747 Fissers Luc

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 3 664 99 13
+32 475 46 25 81
tennisclub80@skynet.be

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

59
Volgnr

0014277
Lidnr

Willaert Guido
Naam

3 ptn
Klassement

15/04/1943
Dt. Geb.

BE
Nat

 
Ploegnaam Afdeling


